2026 2027

Jan1-May 28 ‘Jan1-May27
Sep &4 - Dec 31 ‘ Sep 3 - Dec 31

May 29 -Sep3 May28-Sep2

Nights

MON-THUR
FRI-SAT
SUN

MON-THUR
FRI-SAT
SUN
WEEK

1BR
Deluxe

KF [&

1050
2100
1600

10000
850
1700
1200
8000

2BR

KF [&

1250
2500
2000

1050

2100

1600
10000

3BR

[KF]

1450
2900

1250

2500
2000
12000



